CNC
CONCISE LED
1 - 4 LightBARs
Solid State LED
CANOPY LUMINAIRE
McGraw-Edison
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction

CNC  CONCISE LED
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard
Street SideHouse Side Street SideHouse Side Street SideHouse Side
Optics Rotated Left @ 90° [L90] Optics Rotated Right @ 90° [R90]
Dotted lines represent driving lanes.
OPTIC ORIENTATION
page 3
TD515004EN
November 19, 2021 8:00 AM
Sample Number: CNC-E04-LED-E1-SQ-TW
Product Family Number of LightBARs 1, 2 Lamp Type Voltage Distribution Color
CNC=Concise
BAA-CNC=Concise,
Buy American Act
Compliant 13
E01=(1) 21 LED LightBAR 3
E02=(2) 21 LED LightBARs
E03=(3) 21 LED LightBARs
E04=(4) 21 LED LightBARs
F01=(1) 7 LED LightBAR 3
F02=(2) 7 LED LightBARs
F03=(3) 7 LED LightBARs
F04=(4) 7 LED LightBARs
LED=�Solid State
Light Emitting
Diodes
E1=�Electronic (120V-277V)
347=347V
480=480V 4
CQ=Concentrated Type V Square
SQ=Type V Square
WQ=Wide Type V Square
GL2=Type II w/Glare Control
GL3=Type III w/Glare Control
GL4=Type IV w/Glare Control
RW=Rectangular
CPL=90° Forward Throw Perimeter Left
CPR=90° Forward Throw Perimeter Right
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
TW=True White
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately)14
DIM=0-10V Dimming Drivers 5
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature Rating 6
2L=Two Circuits 7, 8
WM=Wall Mount
L90=Optics Rotated 90° Left
R90=Optics Rotated 90° Right
TR=Tamper-Resistant Fasteners
TMB=�Trunnion Mount with Connection Box �
(Some Assembly Required)
SM=Surface Mount 9
7030=70 CRI / 3000K CCT 10
7050=70 CRI / 5000K CCT 10
7060=70 CRI / 5700K CCT 10
8030=80 CRI / 3000K CCT 10
LCF=LightBAR Cover Plate Matches Housing Finish
ICP=�Integral Cold Weather Battery Pack (Specify 120V or 277V. Must Specify Voltage) 11
OSX=�Integral Occupancy Sensor (Specify Number of LightBARs) 12
MA1253=�10kV Circuit Module
Replacement
RV/WG=Field-Installed Wire
                Guard
NOTES:
1. Standard 4000K CCT and greater than 70CRI.
2. 21 LED LightBAR powered at 350mA, 7 LED LightBAR powered at 1A.
3. Not available with 2L two circuits option.
4. �Only for use with 480V Wye systems. Per NEC, not for use with ungrounded systems, impedance grounded systems or corner grounded systems (commonly known as Three Phase Three Wire Delta, Three Phase